ADOPTION OF AGENDA 

4.1 February 1, 2010 County Council Meeting Agenda  

5. PUBLIC HEARING(S)  
 5.1 MEGA Park Agreement – A Development Agreement between Hampton County and  
  MeadWestvaco (MWV) Which Will  Govern the Future Use and Development of the Front  
  1,380 (one thousand, three hundred eighty) Acres of the “MEGA Site” 

6. PUBLIC COMMENT(S)   

7. APPROVAL OF MINUTES – Listed under consent agenda.  

8. PRESENTATION(S) 
 8.1 Hampton County Economic Development Appointee  
 8.2 Economic Development Update by Ms. Sandy Fowler, Executive Director, Hampton County